HEXIUM
IMAGING
FRAME RATE
SENSOR TYPE
OUTPUT IMAGE FORMAT
OVERVIEW SENSOR TYPE
IMAGE PROCESSING
OPTICS

CLEANING KIT
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Portable    SpeedCapture Portable   HX-SC106-PTL
Portable with MDC  SpeedCapture Portable MDC  HX-SC106-PTL/MDC
Stationary    SpeedCapture Multisystem  HX-SC106-STY
Spare battery  Li-ion (14.8V, 10.7Ah)   HX-SC106-BAT
350/465mm x 240mm x 140mm
-25°C … +60°C
-30°C … +60°C
IP67 (FIX); IP65 (PORTABLE)